W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

AFGHAN SLICE

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

MORAH CAKE

Group 2

APITO AFGHAN BISCUIT MIX
Golden Syrup
Water

Sultanas (optional)

METHOD

www.nzbakels.co.nz

0.500
Total Weight: 0.500

2.000
0.300
0.100
0.500
Total Weight: 2.900

CATEGORY

Slices

14.70

58.80
8.80
3.00

14.70

Soften Group 1 Add Group 2 and blend together on slow speed. Do not overmix. Spread on baking tray. Bake at 195;C for

approximately 25 minutes. When cold ice with 900g Chocolate Icing using Recipe No. R651a.


https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/recipe-category/slices-3/

