

AFGHAN SLICE

E CATEGORY

Slices

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Ingredient	KG	%
MORAH CAKE	0.500	14.70
	Total Weight: 0.500	

Group 2

Ingredient	KG	%
APITO AFGHAN BISCUIT MIX	2.000	58.80
Golden Syrup	0.300	8.80
Water	0.100	3.00
	-	-
Sultanas (optional)	0.500	14.70
	Total Weight: 2.900	

METHOD

Soften Group 1 Add Group 2 and blend together on slow speed. Do not overmix. Spread on baking tray. Bake at 195_i C for approximately 25 minutes. When cold ice with 900g Chocolate Icing using Recipe No. R651a.